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GA Tech at PITT - 11/1/2024 to 11/2/2024

Results - Swimming

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pittsburgh, University of 1:37.28 11NT
1) Jansen, Claire JR 2) Viberg, Cecilia JR 3) Yendell, Sophie GS 4) Kudlac, Avery SO

10.85 22.4522.7810.3527.2512.0024.8012.37

    A2 Georgia Institute of Technolog 1:39.07 41:38.50
1) Rothwell, Vivien SO 2) Brisson, Sabyne SO 3) Ripkova, Zora SR 4) Hadjiloizou, Anna JR

10.51 22.2623.8010.9227.6412.7225.3712.74

    B3 Pittsburgh, University of 1:39.33 2NT
1) Clarke, Mary FR 2) Strong, Jessica JR 3) Gring, Sydney SO 4) Wiechertjes, Anna FR

10.60 22.7323.6210.6927.6012.4125.3812.64

    B4 Georgia Institute of Technolog 1:39.82  NT
1) Ferrari, Jillian SO 2) Sabin, Clarissa SR 3) Smith, Kiah JR 4) Stanisavljevic, Nina FR

10.63 22.0823.9610.6328.1612.9625.6212.77

    C5 Georgia Institute of Technolog x1:41.97  NT
1) Hixenbaugh, Emma GS 2) Chunn, Kendal JR 3) Chan, Samantha FR 4) Mrzyglod, Sabina JR

10.75 22.8624.3611.1228.4912.8326.2613.01

    C6 Pittsburgh, University of x1:42.19  NT
1) Tijunelis, Sof FR 2) Messina, Angelina JR 3) Witdoeckt, Allie FR 4) Hafele, Avery FR

11.11 23.4024.3110.8828.3912.7926.0912.78

    D7 Pittsburgh, University of x1:43.24  NT
1) Schaal, Barbara GS 2) Pina, Jayla JR 3) Bailey, Kate JR 4) McFaddin, Avery SR

11.17 23.6828.4415.1725.3213.5125.8012.98

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Georgia Institute of Technolog 1:25.29 111:23.41
1) Saka, Berke SR 2) Caballero, Joao JR 3) Odorici, Leandro SR 4) Gapinski, David SR

8.94 19.2520.739.2323.7010.5221.6110.68

    A2 Pittsburgh, University of 1:25.52 4NT
1) Radziszewski, Krzysztof SR 2) Hobson, Eli FR 3) Koch, Julian FR 4) Fabian, Donat SR

8.93 19.3220.779.2823.6510.3721.7810.91

    B3 Pittsburgh, University of 1:28.67 2NT
1) Leach, Mason FR 2) Short, Nick JR 3) Mortimer, Neil GS 4) Sharabura, Eric SO

9.78 20.4421.209.2224.6111.0722.4211.03

    B4 Georgia Institute of Technolog 1:29.48  NT
1) Richardson, Chris JR 2) Killius, Julian JR 3) Romero, Antonio SR 4) Yeboah, Robin SO

9.80 20.8021.499.7824.6911.0922.5011.15

    C5 Pittsburgh, University of x1:30.27  NT
1) Camden, Eric JR 2) Attmore, Gray FR 3) Jalbert, Drew JR 4) Grud, Stevie FR

9.41 20.0621.589.4625.4211.3923.2111.48

    D6 Pittsburgh, University of x1:32.02  NT
1) Lerro, Paul SR 2) Heck, Drew SO 3) Smolsky, Jordan SR 4) Nordheim, Ryan JR

9.83 20.7621.589.6125.7211.4123.9611.92

 
Event 7  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of JR1 Bucaro, Emily 10:03.36 9NT
15.27 14.9014.8915.0614.7714.9214.2412.75

15.1415.36 15.09 15.34 15.07 15.47 15.15 15.31

15.0315.39 15.13 15.35 15.15 15.28 15.02 15.47

15.2215.42 14.95 15.31 14.96 15.57 15.00 15.46 2:00.92



Pittsburgh Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:24 PM  11/2/2024  Page 2

GA Tech at PITT - 11/1/2024 to 11/2/2024

Results - Swimming

(Event 7  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of SR2 Mock, Tessa 10:08.72 4NT
15.13 15.4015.1415.1115.0514.7514.7813.32

15.3115.29 15.36 15.26 15.46 15.34 15.52 15.42

15.0815.31 15.40 15.40 15.31 15.41 15.15 15.30

15.2215.48 15.22 15.45 15.29 15.47 15.27 15.52 2:01.80

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR3 Gyurinovics, Lili 10:15.00 310:20.60
15.24 14.9414.9814.9814.8714.8214.2013.01

15.4215.33 15.23 15.24 14.96 15.44 15.26 15.26

17.6615.48 15.33 15.72 15.57 15.76 15.81 14.34

16.0515.74 16.27 15.95 15.91 15.58 15.54 15.96 2:03.15

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO4 Guzzino, Mary Grace 10:24.31 210:15.55
15.41 15.3315.2415.2515.1815.2014.9013.08

15.7715.36 15.31 15.35 15.34 15.51 15.48 15.76

15.9015.53 15.52 15.68 15.77 15.77 15.87 15.83

16.2315.89 15.91 16.02 16.02 16.11 16.08 16.22 2:06.49

Pittsburgh, University of FR5 Shannon, Kimmy 10:30.62 1NT
9.89 20.0515.0115.1114.8914.7714.3013.23

15.2015.13 15.28 15.35 15.05 15.27 15.26 15.16

15.248.70 21.89 15.27 15.15 15.48 15.24 15.34

15.1415.28 15.27 15.11 15.00 15.23 15.07 15.21 2:28.05

 
Event 8  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR1 Kilavuz, Mert 8:57.97 98:49.57
13.49 13.4813.5513.3213.3013.2413.0511.73

13.3913.70 13.57 13.58 13.43 13.54 13.52 13.58

13.5413.47 13.47 13.60 13.52 13.69 13.44 13.59

13.5113.64 13.52 13.86 13.63 13.70 13.64 13.81 1:46.87

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR2 Vetkoetter, Lukas 9:09.70 49:04.97
13.66 13.7513.7213.6213.6113.5212.9811.81

13.7013.67 13.85 13.66 13.96 13.76 13.94 13.74

14.0413.65 13.72 13.67 13.84 13.65 14.01 13.75

14.0813.77 14.07 13.80 14.12 13.85 14.13 13.86 1:50.74

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR3 Gerhard, Ben 9:21.70 39:22.71
14.14 13.8314.1814.1614.0914.0113.4612.13

14.1714.20 14.00 14.28 13.94 14.35 14.05 14.39

14.0314.58 14.06 14.49 14.09 14.45 14.21 14.49

13.9314.16 14.21 14.59 14.46 14.58 14.19 14.39 1:49.41

Pittsburgh, University of SO4 Piela, Michal 9:21.95 2NT
12.24 14.9514.5412.5513.7613.6813.4711.29

15.2412.99 14.35 8.08 19.89 6.42 21.42 13.13

15.6814.28 14.53 3.71 25.80 13.34 15.93 13.65

23.8014.54 14.81 4.77 24.18 13.40 15.43 4.98 1:51.12

Pittsburgh, University of FR5 Richter, Brandon 9:21.97 1NT
14.00 14.0913.7713.8113.6313.5813.2711.92

14.4814.17 14.25 14.03 14.30 14.29 14.50 14.11

14.2614.27 14.68 14.01 14.28 14.00 14.31 14.09

14.5114.16 14.47 14.22 14.23 14.27 14.42 14.25 1:51.34

Pittsburgh, University of JR6 Craft, Alex 9:27.55  NT
14.19 14.0413.9714.0013.8313.6413.4712.04

14.2314.25 14.15 14.32 14.18 14.25 14.24 14.38

14.2714.36 14.22 14.34 14.35 14.38 14.26 14.43

14.4214.46 14.32 14.48 14.35 14.49 14.35 14.40 1:54.49
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(Event 8  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR7 Santos, Sean x9:28.14  9:28.09
14.10 14.3314.2613.9514.0413.6613.8512.26

14.6514.31 14.50 14.15 14.40 14.21 14.54 14.27

14.5514.14 14.55 14.31 14.66 14.32 14.61 14.21

14.4014.17 14.42 14.25 14.49 14.30 14.51 14.24 1:52.53

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR1 Murphy, Sophie 1:46.25 91:46.40
13.59 13.8313.6013.3413.6113.4713.1111.70

Pittsburgh, University of SO2 Kudlac, Avery 1:47.48 4NT
13.80 13.5814.1013.3913.6813.5213.4911.92

Pittsburgh, University of GS3 Henderson, Abby 1:48.94 3NT
14.20 14.0113.9713.7813.6613.7613.5412.02

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR4 Dirkzwager, Ariana 1:49.15 21:49.72
14.31 14.5114.3113.6013.9113.3813.3711.76

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR5 Masud, Zara 1:49.93 11:46.80
14.45 13.8714.3614.0613.7913.9513.3012.15

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR6 Klinefelter, Isabella x1:50.84  1:51.40
15.22 14.5714.5714.2113.6913.5813.1511.85

Pittsburgh, University of JR7 Bailey, Kate 1:54.87  NT
15.72 14.5015.4114.8614.5713.9913.6312.19

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of GS1 Matteazzi, Max 1:35.39 9NT
12.48 12.4112.2811.9512.2111.8111.8410.41

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO2 Balduccini, Ricky 1:35.91 41:34.89
12.68 12.9812.4212.0012.0911.9411.5610.24

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO3 Sega, Vitor 1:36.62 31:36.49
12.74 12.4412.2712.3712.2312.1411.9210.51

Pittsburgh, University of SR4 Frimis, Guy 1:37.10 2NT
12.47 12.1512.6312.5312.3812.2612.0410.64

Pittsburgh, University of GS5 Goraj, Marcin 1:37.65 1NT
13.26 13.0912.5612.2112.2212.1211.7910.40

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO6 Burnley, Blake 1:44.81  1:39.36
14.20 14.6713.9313.3712.9712.7112.2110.75

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of JR1 Jansen, Claire 52.96 9NT
13.4313.6913.3312.51

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO2 Ferrari, Jillian 53.68 453.57
13.7413.7313.4812.73

Pittsburgh, University of GS3 Schaal, Barbara 54.33 3NT
13.5013.9913.7513.09

Pittsburgh, University of FR4 Clarke, Mary 54.46 2NT
13.8913.9713.6912.91

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR5 Wright, Phoebe 54.70 1NT
14.0514.1613.6212.87

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO6 Rothwell, Vivien 54.91  53.81
14.0614.3213.4713.06

Pittsburgh, University of FR7 Tijunelis, Sof x55.59  NT
14.1014.4213.8913.18
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(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog GS8 Hixenbaugh, Emma x56.03  56.25
14.5014.3513.9313.25

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR1 Saka, Berke 46.34 945.60
12.0912.0011.5410.71

Pittsburgh, University of SR2 Radziszewski, Krzysztof 47.54 4NT
11.9012.3911.9411.31

Georgia Institute of Technolog GS3 McCormick, Alex 48.33 349.36
12.6612.4611.9911.22

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR4 Richardson, Chris 48.44 247.90
12.5812.5211.9511.39

Pittsburgh, University of FR5 Leach, Mason 49.40 1NT
13.0012.9012.1911.31

Pittsburgh, University of JR6 Camden, Eric 49.66  NT
12.8212.8512.2811.71

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR7 Mezzogori, Jack x50.33  50.28
12.7512.9212.9711.69

Pittsburgh, University of SR8 Lerro, Paul x50.76  NT
12.9713.1812.6811.93

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO1 Brisson, Sabyne 1:00.37 959.08
15.8415.6415.5813.31

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR2 Stanisavljevic, Nina 1:01.47 41:04.28
16.3716.0015.6913.41

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR3 Sabin, Clarissa 1:01.74 31:00.92
16.5715.9215.5513.70

Pittsburgh, University of JR4 Strong, Jessica 1:01.83 2NT
16.8516.2215.5313.23

Pittsburgh, University of JR5 Viberg, Cecilia 1:02.06 1NT
17.1216.3515.6112.98

Pittsburgh, University of JR6 Messina, Angelina 1:02.66  NT
16.8616.1915.9213.69

Pittsburgh, University of JR7 Pina, Jayla x1:04.04  NT
17.1316.7816.2813.85

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of FR1 Hobson, Eli 53.72 9NT
14.3814.1613.7511.43

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR2 Caballero, Joao 54.01 452.78
14.2914.0913.8611.77

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR3 Killius, Julian 54.96 354.29
14.7914.5513.7511.87

Pittsburgh, University of FR4 Attmore, Gray 55.30 2NT
14.8314.3614.3011.81

Pittsburgh, University of JR5 Short, Nick 55.44 1NT
14.9214.6814.0511.79

Pittsburgh, University of FR6 Bauer, Alex x56.69  NT
15.0714.8614.4112.35
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Event 15  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR1 Ripkova, Zora 1:58.00 91:59.45
15.71 15.6215.2315.0714.9414.6814.3312.42

Pittsburgh, University of SO2 Gring, Sydney 1:59.04 4NT
15.62 15.6915.5915.3814.9615.0314.4212.35

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR3 Chan, Samantha 2:01.45 32:02.57
16.49 15.7915.8215.2615.2315.2614.9412.66

Pittsburgh, University of SR4 Berger, Jill 2:02.25 2NT
16.10 16.1416.0515.6914.9415.9714.7612.60

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR5 Masud, Zara 2:02.42 12:00.83
16.29 15.9415.7715.9015.6515.5815.0012.29

Pittsburgh, University of JR6 Yoo, Olivia 2:03.58  NT
16.38 16.6615.6815.7415.5815.4315.1013.01

Pittsburgh, University of FR7 Witdoeckt, Allie x2:04.21  NT
16.24 15.9516.0415.9816.0115.6715.5412.78

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR1 Romero, Antonio 1:47.07 91:44.35
14.41 14.3513.9313.7613.3313.5013.1110.68

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR2 Jones, Stephen 1:47.73 41:46.67
14.52 14.1314.1213.8813.7413.5212.9610.86

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO3 Gibbs, Henry 1:49.14 31:46.05
14.36 14.6214.1814.1113.6014.0413.2211.01

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR4 Johnson, Brodie x1:50.46  1:48.58
14.67 15.2214.8914.1114.0413.5213.1110.90

Pittsburgh, University of JR5 Jalbert, Drew 1:51.84 2NT
15.10 14.8214.6614.7914.1514.2413.2310.85

Pittsburgh, University of SO6 Henry, Drew 1:55.69 1NT
15.65 15.7615.6614.8714.5214.0813.7111.44

Pittsburgh, University of JR7 Rine, Michael 1:56.46  NT
15.78 17.3016.2614.4614.3213.8613.3811.10

 
Event 17  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of GS1 Yendell, Sophie 22.28 9NT
11.5710.71

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR2 Stanisavljevic, Nina 22.46 423.10
11.5210.94

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR3 Hadjiloizou, Anna 22.91 322.34
11.7511.16

Pittsburgh, University of FR4 Wiechertjes, Anna 22.98 2NT
11.7111.27

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR5 Smith, Kiah 23.11 123.08
12.1111.00

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO6 Ferrari, Jillian x23.42  23.00
12.1211.30

Pittsburgh, University of FR7 Hafele, Avery 23.54  NT
12.1611.38

Pittsburgh, University of SR8 McFaddin, Avery x23.97  NT
12.3011.67

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO--- Rothwell, Vivien X24.56  23.83
12.6411.92
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Event 18  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of SR1 Fabian, Donat 20.01 9NT
10.409.61

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR2 Odorici, Leandro 20.02 419.73
10.389.64

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR3 Gapinski, David 20.14 319.72
10.389.76

Pittsburgh, University of FR4 Grud, Stevie 20.47 2NT
10.729.75

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO5 Yeboah, Robin 20.75 119.82
10.7210.03

Pittsburgh, University of GS6 Mortimer, Neil 20.78  NT
10.7410.04

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO7 Burnley, Blake x21.14  20.92
11.0610.08

Pittsburgh, University of JR--- Nordheim, Ryan X20.94  NT
10.7610.18

Pittsburgh, University of SR--- Smolsky, Jordan X21.05  NT
10.7510.30

Pittsburgh, University of SO--- Sharabura, Eric X21.12  NT
10.8410.28

Pittsburgh, University of SO--- Heck, Drew X21.50  NT
11.0010.50

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR1 Murphy, Sophie 49.58 949.29
12.9012.7412.4711.47

Pittsburgh, University of SO2 Kudlac, Avery 49.65 4NT
12.5113.0912.5411.51

Pittsburgh, University of SO3 Gring, Sydney 50.11 3NT
13.1413.0412.5511.38

Pittsburgh, University of GS4 Schaal, Barbara 50.57 2NT
12.5813.1112.8212.06

Pittsburgh, University of FR5 Wiechertjes, Anna x50.62  NT
12.7013.2312.8911.80

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR6 Hadjiloizou, Anna 50.75 149.29
13.1013.2412.8011.61

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR7 Klinefelter, Isabella 50.96  51.22
12.7913.3412.9711.86

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR8 Mrzyglod, Sabina x51.30  50.32
13.6913.1212.9411.55

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of FR1 Koch, Julian 42.93 9NT
11.3211.2110.809.60

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR2 Odorici, Leandro 44.02 443.33
11.5811.3711.0410.03

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR3 Gapinski, David 44.46 343.84
11.6011.6411.2210.00

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO4 Yeboah, Robin 45.02 243.97
11.7811.8411.3910.01
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(Event 20  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of SR5 Radziszewski, Krzysztof 45.38 1NT
11.5411.8711.4810.49

Pittsburgh, University of SR6 Fabian, Donat 45.48  NT
11.9911.7411.5610.19

Pittsburgh, University of FR7 Grud, Stevie x45.50  NT
11.8011.6611.7310.31

Pittsburgh, University of SR--- Smolsky, Jordan X46.27  NT
11.9012.2211.6010.55

Pittsburgh, University of SO--- Sharabura, Eric X46.41  NT
11.9112.1011.6710.73

Pittsburgh, University of JR--- Nordheim, Ryan X47.00  NT
11.9412.2512.1010.71

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of JR1 Jansen, Claire 1:55.88 9NT
15.15 14.0614.8214.8414.8914.5814.2813.26

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR2 Wright, Phoebe 1:56.02 41:57.65
14.99 14.5114.7915.0814.8314.5114.0813.23

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR3 Chunn, Kendal 1:59.25 31:59.62
15.09 14.8515.2015.0815.2915.0814.8413.82

Pittsburgh, University of FR4 Witdoeckt, Allie 2:00.22 2NT
15.43 15.1715.3615.1615.1614.9514.7714.22

Pittsburgh, University of FR5 Clarke, Mary 2:00.24 1NT
15.91 15.6015.6515.2215.1214.8414.5113.39

Pittsburgh, University of FR6 Tijunelis, Sof x2:01.73  NT
15.98 14.7915.7715.9115.6015.3914.6113.68

Georgia Institute of Technolog GS7 Hixenbaugh, Emma 2:02.11  2:01.19
15.88 15.4315.8615.4515.4515.3114.8613.87

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR8 Dirkzwager, Ariana x2:03.46  2:01.51
15.99 16.1716.0715.4315.7315.1915.2613.62

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR1 Saka, Berke 1:41.28 91:40.02
13.32 12.9313.2612.8212.8312.6512.3211.15

Pittsburgh, University of GS2 Goraj, Marcin 1:44.64 4NT
14.00 13.8113.3513.1913.0612.9612.5211.75

Georgia Institute of Technolog GS3 McCormick, Alex 1:45.40 31:47.93
13.77 13.1713.5313.2713.4313.1912.8612.18

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR4 Richardson, Chris 1:45.68 21:44.66
14.39 13.7413.6713.3613.1413.0512.5511.78

Pittsburgh, University of JR5 Camden, Eric 1:48.40 1NT
13.87 13.5213.9713.7813.7813.6713.4012.41

Pittsburgh, University of FR6 Leach, Mason 1:49.28  NT
14.21 13.7514.6114.0813.6413.6713.3212.00

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR7 Mezzogori, Jack x1:51.02  1:47.37
14.48 14.1014.5714.1514.0313.6913.6812.32

Pittsburgh, University of SR8 Lerro, Paul x1:51.19  NT
14.31 13.7814.4414.1014.1214.0813.5812.78
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Event 23  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO1 Brisson, Sabyne 2:11.47 92:08.34
17.15 16.8917.0217.2616.4516.8116.3213.57

Pittsburgh, University of JR2 Strong, Jessica 2:14.38 4NT
17.60 17.7017.5617.4717.1116.6116.4413.89

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR3 Sabin, Clarissa 2:14.49 32:13.25
17.52 17.3217.1517.1917.3117.0516.7114.24

Pittsburgh, University of JR4 Messina, Angelina 2:15.48 2NT
18.35 18.4417.3917.3016.9616.5616.4314.05

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO5 Guzzino, Mary Grace 2:19.56 12:20.39
18.19 18.0917.9517.9317.6417.7217.6714.37

Pittsburgh, University of JR6 Viberg, Cecilia 2:19.62  NT
18.65 19.1018.3417.8117.9417.4716.7413.57

Pittsburgh, University of JR7 Pina, Jayla x2:21.23  NT
18.01 18.6419.1417.9517.8617.7017.3714.56

 
Event 24  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of GS1 Matteazzi, Max 1:54.45 9NT
15.03 14.9014.8114.7714.5414.3314.3811.69

Pittsburgh, University of FR2 Hobson, Eli 1:59.42 4NT
15.98 15.9215.5115.4215.0915.0514.5611.89

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR3 Killius, Julian 2:01.05 31:59.45
15.98 15.6515.8315.6315.4015.4814.8212.26

Pittsburgh, University of FR4 Bauer, Alex 2:01.34 2NT
15.66 15.3215.9515.5315.6515.3715.3112.55

Pittsburgh, University of JR5 Short, Nick x2:01.79  NT
15.75 15.8415.9515.6015.7815.5214.9112.44

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR6 Caballero, Joao 2:03.99 11:56.07
16.93 16.5316.1316.1115.4115.3514.9612.57

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR7 Santos, Sean 2:04.71  2:00.42
16.39 15.8616.1416.2215.7916.0515.2513.01

Pittsburgh, University of FR--- Attmore, Gray X2:02.15  NT
16.04 15.6015.8515.6415.4715.6215.1612.77

 
Event 25  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of FR1 Shannon, Kimmy 4:50.18 9NT
14.89 14.6414.8814.6814.6514.4914.1712.78

14.6214.87 14.77 14.80 14.59 14.76 14.76 14.92

14.68 14.19 14.58 13.46

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR2 Masud, Zara 4:53.53 44:54.34
15.02 14.7514.9214.9314.5814.6914.2112.72

14.9314.98 14.87 9.98 19.52 15.31 14.95 15.09

15.05 14.79 11.25 16.99

Pittsburgh, University of JR3 Bucaro, Emily 4:53.69 3NT
15.04 14.8914.8014.9114.5114.6114.1012.57

14.8915.13 14.79 15.05 14.86 15.07 14.84 15.12

15.14 14.89 14.73 13.75

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR4 Gyurinovics, Lili 4:57.90 25:04.22
14.94 14.7014.4914.6514.2814.3914.2112.59

15.8715.01 14.82 15.34 15.04 15.54 15.40 15.85

15.89 15.47 15.35 14.07
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GA Tech at PITT - 11/1/2024 to 11/2/2024

Results - Swimming

(Event 25  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of SR5 Mock, Tessa 5:02.02 1NT
15.24 15.3115.1815.0915.0814.9014.5213.40

15.3115.38 15.31 15.26 15.47 15.39 15.49 15.33

15.31 15.26 15.24 14.55

Pittsburgh, University of SR6 Berger, Jill x5:02.56  NT
15.40 15.4215.7115.4715.4114.8114.5412.75

15.259.01 21.78 15.52 15.51 15.36 15.29 15.39

15.41 15.21 15.00 14.32

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR7 Wright, Phoebe 5:07.74  4:58.22
15.27 15.7116.0715.5915.4915.0815.2713.11

15.7415.44 15.82 15.50 15.87 15.27 15.82 15.46

15.66 15.91 15.24 14.42

 
Event 26  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR1 Kilavuz, Mert 4:25.25 94:15.44
13.37 13.3913.3513.3913.3213.4312.7711.71

17.8613.56 13.45 13.49 13.39 8.87 17.99 8.84

13.54 13.28 13.38 12.87

Pittsburgh, University of SR2 Frimis, Guy 4:29.66 4NT
13.72 13.7013.6213.6413.4713.4813.1011.55

13.4013.71 13.39 13.56 13.40 13.55 13.43 13.62

13.80 13.88 14.23 13.41

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR3 Vetkoetter, Lukas 4:31.86 34:23.83
13.95 14.0813.8413.9113.6013.5613.0011.71

13.7314.09 13.92 13.96 13.82 13.90 13.77 13.82

13.91 13.53 13.60 12.16

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR4 Gerhard, Ben 4:31.95 24:22.97
13.63 14.1914.1513.7513.8513.3913.2411.52

14.0413.70 14.12 13.76 14.10 13.72 14.14 13.94

13.63 13.66 13.07 12.35

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO5 Sega, Vitor x4:32.13  4:27.09
13.78 13.7713.8313.6913.5613.4313.0011.42

13.9713.79 13.87 13.83 13.85 14.12 13.87 13.83

14.04 13.82 13.99 12.67

Pittsburgh, University of FR6 Richter, Brandon 4:35.68 1NT
14.04 13.9513.8913.7813.6813.5913.0211.98

14.3414.27 14.06 13.90 13.99 13.87 13.95 14.03

14.24 13.86 14.08 13.16

Pittsburgh, University of JR7 Craft, Alex 4:36.54  NT
13.98 14.1414.0213.7613.6613.6213.4211.71

14.1614.04 13.99 13.99 14.12 14.19 14.19 14.30

14.10 14.20 13.80 13.15

 
Event 27  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of GS1 Yendell, Sophie 52.41 9NT
14.0613.8513.4311.07

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR2 Ripkova, Zora 53.37 452.98
14.3114.0113.3111.74

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR3 Smith, Kiah 54.14 353.89
14.4714.2613.3612.05

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR4 Chan, Samantha 54.70 254.82
14.7614.5513.5311.86
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GA Tech at PITT - 11/1/2024 to 11/2/2024

Results - Swimming

(Event 27  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of SR5 McFaddin, Avery 55.57 1NT
15.0414.6614.1211.75

Pittsburgh, University of JR6 Bailey, Kate 56.00  NT
15.3414.8913.8911.88

Pittsburgh, University of JR7 Yoo, Olivia x56.53  NT
15.0814.7314.2512.47

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR8 Mrzyglod, Sabina x56.63  55.34
15.2314.7814.5612.06

Pittsburgh, University of FR9 Hafele, Avery x56.91  NT
15.4615.2014.2012.05

 
Event 28  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR1 Jones, Stephen 47.23 947.10
12.4112.3812.2210.22

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO2 Balduccini, Ricky 47.47 4NT
12.9312.4312.189.93

Pittsburgh, University of FR3 Koch, Julian 47.61 3NT
13.1712.4412.149.86

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR4 Romero, Antonio 47.84 246.95
12.7812.8211.9710.27

Pittsburgh, University of GS5 Goraj, Marcin 48.28 1NT
12.9212.6312.2410.49

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR6 Johnson, Brodie x48.53  48.70
12.8112.8112.4710.44

Pittsburgh, University of GS7 Mortimer, Neil 48.72  NT
13.4713.1412.0910.02

Pittsburgh, University of JR8 Jalbert, Drew x49.11  NT
13.2312.9812.4610.44

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO--- Burnley, Blake X49.94  48.81
13.0213.3612.7710.79

Pittsburgh, University of SO--- Heck, Drew X50.85  NT
14.1313.4012.6210.70

 
Event 29  Women 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR1 Chunn, Kendal 4:15.61 94:21.34
16.07 15.8915.9516.8014.7015.7614.7112.65

14.4718.08 18.23 18.36 18.16 15.65 14.89 15.24

Pittsburgh, University of FR2 Shannon, Kimmy 4:17.17 4NT
16.41 15.8116.2016.9216.0115.7315.1412.86

13.5518.75 18.40 18.73 18.35 15.43 14.44 14.44

Pittsburgh, University of GS3 Henderson, Abby 4:18.72 3NT
16.00 16.2315.8216.4316.2815.4015.1912.61

14.2018.62 19.07 19.05 19.05 15.37 14.55 14.85

Pittsburgh, University of JR4 Bucaro, Emily 4:23.08 2NT
17.00 16.5816.9217.8415.9715.3915.1112.60

14.1718.60 19.04 19.33 19.39 15.53 14.91 14.70

Pittsburgh, University of JR5 Messina, Angelina x4:24.33  NT
17.57 17.7217.6417.9315.4514.9814.9012.52

15.4217.68 18.17 18.15 18.63 16.07 15.77 15.73

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO6 Guzzino, Mary Grace 4:28.63 14:17.17
16.95 17.3916.7417.6516.8116.5015.8113.27

15.0618.33 18.78 19.32 19.19 15.92 15.36 15.55
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Event 30  Men 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pittsburgh, University of GS1 Matteazzi, Max 3:43.63 9NT
14.59 14.0413.9614.5113.6813.5513.0410.38

12.4216.06 15.90 16.06 16.05 13.78 12.77 12.84

Georgia Institute of Technolog FR2 Vetkoetter, Lukas 3:54.13 4NT
15.03 14.5915.0415.4714.2314.0713.3111.72

12.7017.06 16.44 16.68 16.30 14.45 13.52 13.52

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR3 Mezzogori, Jack 3:58.20 33:50.39
15.27 15.1315.3515.6014.7414.0114.0211.36

12.8917.37 17.02 17.05 17.28 14.17 13.73 13.21

Georgia Institute of Technolog SR4 Romero, Antonio 3:58.38 23:49.19
15.83 15.4315.5215.4914.3113.9613.7410.81

12.9617.21 17.10 17.32 17.09 14.23 13.53 13.85

Georgia Institute of Technolog SO5 Gibbs, Henry x3:58.41  3:53.64
15.48 15.3015.2616.0614.0214.0113.6611.50

13.1117.00 17.23 17.23 17.84 14.06 13.13 13.52

Pittsburgh, University of FR6 Bauer, Alex 3:58.97 1NT
15.52 14.9315.3016.2814.8014.3313.7011.37

13.0216.31 16.88 16.61 16.78 15.00 14.19 13.95

Pittsburgh, University of SO7 Henry, Drew 4:01.53  NT
15.12 15.5914.6215.4514.4914.2013.5111.85

13.1616.49 17.38 17.81 18.14 15.28 14.23 14.21

Georgia Institute of Technolog JR--- Santos, Sean X4:06.71  4:02.42
16.48 16.1816.3117.0615.1214.7514.3411.94

13.3416.79 16.81 17.17 17.10 15.14 14.14 14.04

 
Event 31  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pittsburgh, University of 3:16.76 11NT
1) Kudlac, Avery SO 2) Jansen, Claire JR 3) Yendell, Sophie GS 4) Gring, Sydney SO

36.54 49.5023.4810.9749.1536.4423.5411.29

49.0210.50 22.94 36.10 49.09 10.82 23.47 36.47

    A2 Georgia Institute of Technolog 3:17.51 43:18.41
1) Stanisavljevic, Nina FR 2) Murphy, Sophie SR 3) Klinefelter, Isabella FR 4) Wright, Phoebe JR

36.20 49.1523.4011.1048.6836.0523.4211.01

49.3211.37 24.01 37.27 50.36 10.71 23.19 36.13

    B3 Pittsburgh, University of 3:20.49 2NT
1) Wiechertjes, Anna FR 2) Clarke, Mary FR 3) Schaal, Barbara GS 4) Witdoeckt, Allie FR

36.71 49.5523.5010.9050.6637.2224.1211.51

50.4111.45 17.22 37.23 49.87 10.98 23.81 36.98

    B4 Georgia Institute of Technolog 3:20.78  NT
1) Hadjiloizou, Anna JR 2) Ripkova, Zora SR 3) Mrzyglod, Sabina JR 4) Ferrari, Jillian SO

36.91 49.7823.7511.2350.5837.5824.2111.60

49.1911.39 24.24 37.81 51.23 10.65 23.02 36.07

    C5 Georgia Institute of Technolog x3:21.55  NT
1) Masud, Zara FR 2) Dirkzwager, Ariana JR 3) Rothwell, Vivien SO 4) Smith, Kiah JR

36.96 50.3023.6010.8550.5437.4024.1411.53

49.5811.40 24.41 37.77 51.13 10.74 14.88 36.06

    D6 Georgia Institute of Technolog x3:26.53  NT
1) Gyurinovics, Lili FR 2) Chan, Samantha FR 3) Sabin, Clarissa SR 4) Hixenbaugh, Emma GS

37.37 50.7024.0011.0151.4438.1924.7111.69

51.4911.76 25.31 39.11 52.90 11.32 24.40 37.79
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Results - Swimming

(Event 31  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C7 Pittsburgh, University of x3:26.85  NT
1) Hafele, Avery FR 2) McFaddin, Avery SR 3) Yoo, Olivia JR 4) Strong, Jessica JR

38.03 51.5324.4911.3151.6538.3624.9011.87

51.8311.70 24.98 38.42 51.84 11.23 24.61 38.38

    D8 Pittsburgh, University of x3:30.36  NT
1) Bailey, Kate JR 2) Berger, Jill SR 3) Pina, Jayla JR 4) Tijunelis, Sof FR

40.37 54.2626.0512.3052.4238.6825.0111.98

51.4811.61 24.85 38.64 52.20 11.50 24.55 38.21

 
Event 32  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Georgia Institute of Technolog 2:53.19 112:51.61
1) Odorici, Leandro SR 2) Saka, Berke SR 3) Yeboah, Robin SO 4) Gapinski, David SR

31.93 43.2020.639.6443.4931.9620.739.80

42.919.44 20.41 32.00 43.59 9.12 19.84 31.26

    A2 Pittsburgh, University of 2:55.92 4NT
1) Koch, Julian FR 2) Fabian, Donat SR 3) Radziszewski, Krzysztof SR 4) Goraj, Marcin GS

32.38 44.1420.819.6243.3932.3221.009.77

43.949.62 21.02 32.85 44.45 9.51 20.65 32.26

    B3 Georgia Institute of Technolog 2:55.98 2NT
1) Richardson, Chris JR 2) Caballero, Joao JR 3) Sega, Vitor SO 4) Balduccini, Ricky SO

32.07 43.6820.439.3044.4132.8921.2410.16

43.929.70 20.80 32.50 43.97 10.02 20.87 32.61

    B4 Pittsburgh, University of 3:01.24  NT
1) Hobson, Eli FR 2) Frimis, Guy SR 3) Grud, Stevie FR 4) Smolsky, Jordan SR

33.11 44.8821.4410.0446.1733.6721.6310.20

45.029.67 21.22 33.12 45.17 9.55 20.88 32.96

    C5 Pittsburgh, University of x3:03.07  NT
1) Mortimer, Neil GS 2) Sharabura, Eric SO 3) Rine, Michael JR 4) Short, Nick JR

33.53 45.4921.5210.0245.9334.0821.9810.38

46.799.72 21.07 32.85 44.86 10.12 22.05 34.38

    C6 Georgia Institute of Technolog x3:04.89  NT
1) Burnley, Blake SO 2) Gerhard, Ben JR 3) McCormick, Alex GS 4) Johnson, Brodie FR

34.45 46.4322.2110.3246.4234.5822.3210.68

46.149.55 21.17 33.53 45.90 10.01 21.81 34.16

    D7 Pittsburgh, University of x3:06.24  NT
1) Nordheim, Ryan JR 2) Jalbert, Drew JR 3) Leach, Mason FR 4) Heck, Drew SO

34.18 46.5221.939.8247.2634.7022.3110.45

45.9310.23 22.04 34.43 46.53 10.20 21.94 33.94

    E--- Pittsburgh, University of X3:09.23  NT
1) Attmore, Gray FR 2) Camden, Eric JR 3) Craft, Alex JR 4) Richter, Brandon FR

34.15 46.5021.779.9747.9735.6722.9810.91

47.3610.61 22.72 35.09 47.40 10.59 22.76 35.21

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Pittsburgh, University of 161 2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 139
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 173 2. Pittsburgh, University of 127


